RONAN

POLSON

8:00

POLSON

8:00

Matches will be played on OPEN COURT basis in the order shown

Thursday

Event

Girls Doubles

Girls Singles

Girls Doubles

Girls Singles

Girls Doubles

Girls Singles

Boys Doubles

Boys Singles

Boys Doubles

Boys Singles

Boys Doubles

Boys Singles

Friday

Event

Boys Doubles

Girls Doubles

Boys Singles

Girls Singles

Boys Doubles

Girls Doubles

Boys Singles

Girls Singles

Boys Doubles

Girls Doubles

Boys Singles

Girls Singles

Boys Doubles

Girls Doubles

Boys Singles

Girls Singles

Boys Doubles

Girls Doubles

Boys Singles

Girls Singles

Boys Doubles

Girls Doubles

Boys Singles

Girls Singles

Rounds

Rd1

Rd2&3

Rd2&3

Rd2&3

Rd2&3

Rd 4

Rounds

Semifinals

Semifinals

Semifinals

Semifinals

Rd 5

Cons. Semifinals

Cons. Semifinals

Cons. Semifinals

Cons. Semifinals

Championship

Championship

Championship

Championship

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

5th-6th

5th-6th

5th-6th

5th-6th

# of Matches

40

40

# of Matches

36

17-20, 25-28

21-24,29-32

33-36

37-40

9-16

17-20, 25-28

21-24,29-32

33-36

37-40

81-82

83-84

85-86

87-88

89-90

91-92

93-94

95-96

97-98

99-100

101-102

103-104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

12

113

114

115

116



