

Matches will be played on OPEN COURT basis in the order shown				
<b>Thursday</b>				
<b>RONAN</b>				
<b>Event</b>	<b>Rounds</b>	<b># of Matches</b>		
8:00				
Girls Doubles	Rd 1	8	1-8	
Girls Singles	Rd 1	8	9-16	
Girls Doubles	Rd 2 & 3	8	17-20, 25-28	
Girls Singles	Rd 2 & 3	8	21-24, 29-32	
Girls Doubles	Rd 4	4	33-36	
Girls Singles	Rd 4	4	37-40	
		40		
<b>POLSON</b>				
8:00	Boys Doubles	Rd 1	8	1-8
	Boys Singles	Rd 1	8	9-16
	Boys Doubles	Rd 2 & 3	8	17-20, 25-28
	Boys Singles	Rd 2 & 3	8	21-24, 29-32
	Boys Doubles	Rd 4	4	33-36
	Boys Singles	Rd 4	4	37-40
		40		
<b>Friday</b>				
<b>POLSON</b>				
<b>Event</b>	<b>Rounds</b>	<b># of Matches</b>		
8:00	Boys Doubles	Semifinals	2	81-82
	Girls Doubles	Semifinals	2	83-84
	Boys Singles	Semifinals	2	85-86
	Girls Singles	Semifinals	2	87-88
	Boys Doubles	Rd 5	2	89-90
	Girls Doubles	Rd 5	2	91-92
	Boys Singles	Rd 5	2	93-94
	Girls Singles	Rd 5	2	95-96
	Boys Doubles	Cons. Semifinals	2	97-98
	Girls Doubles	Cons. Semifinals	2	99-100
	Boys Singles	Cons. Semifinals	2	101-102
	Girls Singles	Cons. Semifinals	2	103-104
	Boys Doubles	Championship	1	105
	Girls Doubles	Championship	1	106
	Boys Singles	Championship	1	107
	Girls Singles	Championship	1	108
	Boys Doubles	Consolation	1	109
	Girls Doubles	Consolation	1	110
	Boys Singles	Consolation	1	111
	Girls Singles	Consolation	1	112
	Boys Doubles	5th-6th	1	113
	Girls Doubles	5th-6th	1	114
	Boys Singles	5th-6th	1	115
	Girls Singles	5th-6th	1	116